
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

35 
36 
31 
32 
23 
21 
18 
5. 

Name 

Maksym PLENCNER 
Tomasz KRAMER 
Mateusz HREHOROWICZ 
Daniel GRUSZKA 
Krystian PIOTROWSKI 
Łukasz ŁAJS 
Jakub KUREK 

Class 

VIP 

VIP 

VIP 

VIP 

VIP 

VIP 

VIP 

VIP 

Laps 

11 
11 
14 
24 
29 
22 
21 
1 

Best Tm 

1:39.731 
1:41.830 
1:50.121 
1:55.416 
1:57.729 
1:58.511 
1:58.947 
2:04.349 

Diff 

2.099 
10.390 
15.685 
17.998 
18.780 
19.216 
24.618 

In Lap 

2 
10 
8 

24 
25 
21 
12 
1 

Make 

PORSCHE 991.2 GT3 RS 

PORSCHE 991 GT2 RS 

PORSCHE 992 

BMW M4 

HYUNDAI I30N 

AUDI RS3 

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF R 

BMW 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25.03.2024 16:34:38 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

TOR POZNAŃ TRACK DAY 

1 Edycja 

Przejazd 1 

VIP 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

24.03.2024 11:00 

1 Runda Mistrzostw 
PZM Okręgu Poznańskiego

24.03.2024r.


